FOR THE OPENING AND GRADING OF THE ROAD AND THE CONSTRUCTION OF CULVERTS
FROM TA TIGHE'S ENTRANCE THROUGH PA NDIFOR GEORGE  - GTHS BAMENDANKWE 3.5KM

IN BAMENDA I COUNCIL AREA, MEZAM DIVISION OF THE NORTH WEST REGION.

4. Estimated Cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies is 27,000,000 (Twenty seven million) FCFA.

Participation and origin5.

Participation to this Invitation to Tender is opened to Cameroonian enterprises that are in
compliance with the fiscal laws.

Financing
Works which form the subject of this Invitation to Tender shall be financed by the 2023 Public